
South Rock Creek Lunch Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday Jan 6
Chicken strip
Green beans
Garlic knot
Peaches diced commodity
Milk

Tuesday Jan 7
Beef fingers/gravy
Mashed potato
Corn commodity
Diced pears commodity
Milk

Wednesday Jan 8
Chicken taco
Pinto beans
Peaches diced commodity 
No bake cookies (Extra)
Milk

Thursday Jan 9
Frito chili pie
Corn
Toss salad
Diced pears commodity
Milk

Friday Jan 10
Turkey sandwich
Lettuce & pickles
Tomato
French fries commodity
Strawberry cup
Milk
 

Monday Jan 13
Chili /cheese
Pinto bean
Cornbread
Pears commodity
Milk

Tuesday Jan 14
Fiestada Pizza
Corn 
Pineapple
Sugar cookie
Milk

Wednesday Jan 15
Chicken strip
Mashed potato
Green beans
Hot roll
Apple slices commodity
Milk

Thursday Jan 16
Taco soup
Tortilla chip/salsa
Fruit cocktail
No bake cookies ( extra)
Milk

Friday Jan 17
Ham & cheese 
sandwich
Dorito
Lettuce & pickle 
Tomato
Peaches  commodity
Milk

Monday Jan 20
OUT OF SCHOOL 
MLK DAY

What do you call a shape 
that has been in a wreck??

A Wreck- Tangle

 

Tuesday Jan 21
Chicken pot pie
Mixed vegetables
Biscuit
Wacky cake ( Extra)
Fruit cocktail
Milk
        

       

Wednesday Jan 22
Taco salad
Lettuce & cheese
Pinto beans
Mandarin oranges
Milk

      

Thursday Jan 23
Steak fingers/gravy
Mashed potato
Green beans
Hot roll
Cherry cobbler  ( extra)
Milk 

  

Friday Jan 24
Sloppy jo
Potato wedge 
Commodity
Baked beans
Pineapple
Milk

Monday Jan 27
Lasagna
Toss salad
Garlic knot
Peaches
Milk

 

Tuesday Jan 28
Pancakes and syrup
Sausage links
Scrambled eggs
Applesauce
Milk

Wednesday Jan 29
Beef & cheese burrito
Ranch style beans
Corn
Pears
Milk

Thursday Jan 30
Chicken noodle
Green beans
Hot roll
Diced peaches
Candy chip cookie
Milk

        

Friday Jan 31
Hamburgers
Lettuce /pickles
tomato
French fries commodity
Mandarin oranges
Milk




